
COMMERCIAL PROGRAMMES
8.15 Easy Aces8.45 Mutiny of the High Seas
9. O Imperial Intrigue9.46 A Wide Range programme10.30 Variety
12. O Close down

THURSDAY, AUGUST 24
6. Op.m. Musical Rendezvous
6.146 The Air Adventures of
Jimmy Allen
6.30 The weekly film preview,conducted by Alec. Regan
. © The Lone Ranger
7.30 The House of a ThousandTales
7.45 Highlights from opera
8. O The Shadow of Fu Manchu
8.15 The Adventures of Dr,
Danton
8.45 Mutiny on the High Seas
9. O Professor Speedee
9.30 Garden notes, by Thomas
Waugh
9.45 Wide Range
10. O Hill-billies
11. 0 Variety
12, 0 Close down

FRIDAY, AUGUST 25
6. Op.m. Ballads of by-gone days6.30 Famous Escapes
7.16 Lawrence of Arabia
8. O Drums
8.15 Easy Aces
8.30 R.S.A. notes
9.30 Airman Racing session, by"The Railbird"
9.45 Wide Range musical pro-
gramme
10. O Variety
12. 0 Close down

SATURDAY, AUGUST 26
6.15 p.m. Sports resume7. O The Lone Ranger7.46 Love Story Girl’
7.30 The Home Decorating ses-
sion, conducted by Anne Stewart
7,45 ag and Claps8.15 The Adventures of Dr.
Danton.
8.30 Musical competitions9. O Bindle
9.16 The Nola Luxford News
9.30 Wide Range programme, the
Supper Club.
10. O Dance programme
Oa.m. Close down

3ZB 1430 k.c., 210 m.CHRISTCHURCH
Highlights of and alterationsof these programmes are
broadcast at 815 a.m., 1.59
p.m,, and 6.59 p.m. daily—
SUNDAY, AUGUST 20
6. Op.m..Tea table. tunes
6.15 A talk on Social Justice
7.45 Features of the week
7. O Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.23 Cavalcade of Drama:
"Wuthering Heights"
8. 0 "The Man in the Street"
session
. O Cavalcade of Drama: Johann
King of Three Quarter‘ime

9.30 World Varieties — Wide
Range presentation
10. O Funfare
10.15 Melody and rhythm
10.55 Reverie
11. 0 Close down

MONDAY, AUGUST 21
6. Op.m. Musical programme
6.156 The Air Adventures. of
Jimmy Allen
6,30 The gardening session, con-ducted by David

6.45 " Bindle"’
7. O Fred and Maggie sveryboue::7.15 Love Story Girl

|7.30 Mamma Bloom’s Brood8..0 Drums
|8.15 Easy Aces

8.45 The Adventures of Charlie
Chan
8. O Concert Hall of the Air
9.30 Wide Range musical pro-
gramme
10. 0 Story and song of famous
regiments
10.30 Everybody’s melodies12. 0 Close down

TUESDAY, AUGUST 22
6. Op.m, Musical programme6.15 Dog heroes
6. 30 Famous Escapes
7, O Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 Lawrence of Arabia
7.30 Mamma Bloom’s Brood
8. O The Shadow of Fu Manchu
8.15 The Adventures of Dr.
Danton
8.30 Hollywood Casting Office
9. 0 Ghosts of the Tower: Sir
Thomas More
9.30 Wide Range Concert
10. O Rhythm and variety
12. 0 Close down

WEDNESDAY,-AUGUST 23
6. Op.m. Musical programme
615 The Air Adventures of
Jimmy Allen
7. O The Lone Ranger
7.15 Love Story Girl
7.30 Mamma Bloom’s.Brood7.45 Great Orchestras of theWorld
8. 0 Drums ©

8.15 Easy Acesa The Adventures of Charliechan2
9. O Imperial Intrigue
9.30 Wide Range Concert
.. 4 Everybody’s melodies4
12, Close down

THURSDAY, AUGUST 24
6. Op.m. Musical programme
6.15 The Air Adventures of
Jimmy Allen
6.30 Liberty News
6.45 The Merry Go Round of 1939
7. O The Lone Ranger
7.30 The House of a Thousand
Tales
7.45 Tavern tunes
8. O The Shadow of Fu Manchu
8.15 The Adventures of Dr.
Danton
8.30 Hollywood Casting Office
8. O Professor Speedee’s general
knowledge test
9,30 Wide Range Concert
10. O Maoriland melodies
10.15 Everybody’s melodies
12. 0 Close down

FRIDAY, AUGUST 25
6. Op.m. Musical programme6.30 Famous Escapes
.45 Sports preview
7. O Musical programme
7.15 Lawrence of Arabia
7.30 Art talk
. O Drums
8.15 Easy Aces
8.40 The Diggers’ session
9,30 Airman Racing session, by"The Railbird"
72. 0 Close down

SATURDAY, AUGUST 26
6. O p.m." Musical programme
6.15 Sports summary
6.45 Melody tour
7. O The Lone Ranger
7.15 Love Story Girl
7.30 Home Decorating session, by
Anne Stewart
8. O Musical jig-saw puzzle
8.15 The Adventures of Dr.
Danton :

8.30 Sacrifice

9. O Bindle
9.15.The Nola Luxford News
9.30 Favourite song and melody
10.30 Cabaret: Club of the Air
12, O Happy music till 1 a.m.
1. Oa.m. Close down

4ZB 1280 k.c. 234 m.DUNEDIN
Alterations to these programmeswill be broadcast at 8.14 a.m.,
1.59 p.m., and 5.59 p.m.

SUNDAY, AUGUST 20
6. Op.m. Tunes for the tea-table
6.15 Talk on Social Justice
6.30 Tunes from the talkies
6.45 Preview of the coming
week’s features
7. O Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 Musical programme
7.23 Cavalcade of Drama:

"Wuthering Heights"
8. O Man in the Street session
9. O Cavalcade of Drama: "EdgarAllan Poe Versus the People."9.30 Wide range
10. O Variety programme
10.30 Musical soliloquy, conducted
by Alec. McDowell
11. O Close down

MONDAY, AUGUST 21
6. Op.m. Musical programme6.15 The Air Adventures of
Jimmy Allen ,

45 Bindle
Fred and Maggie Everybody
Love Story Girl
Mamma Bloom’s Brood
Spelling JackpotsDrums
Easy Aces
Hollywood Casting Office
Concert Hall of the Air
Wide Range

. O The’ story and song offamous regiments
10.30 Slumber session
41. O Variety programme
12. 0 Close down

TUESDAY, AUGUST 22
6. Op.m. Highlights of opera6.15 Musical programme6.30 Famous Escapes
7. O. Fred and Maggie Everybodyi a

SOHOMMOUNIN®
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7.16 Lawrence of Arabia
7.30 Mamma Bloom’s Brood
8. O The Shadow of Fu Manchu
8.15 The Adventures of ‘Dr.
Danton
8.45 Do You Believe in Ghosts?
9.0 Ghosts of the Tower:
Richard the Second
9.30 Wide Range
10. O Variety programme
10.30 Slumber session
11. O Variety
12. 0 Close down

WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 23
6. Op.m. Musical programme
6.15 The Air Adventures of
Jimmy Allen
7. O The Lone Ranger
7.15 Love Story Girl
7.30 Mamma Bloom’s Brood
7.45 Thrills and Spills of the
Speedway
8. O Drums
8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 Hollywood Casting Office
9. O Imperial Intrigue
9.30 Wide Range
10. O Variety programme
10.30 Slumber session
11. O Variety
12. 0 Close down

THURSDAY, AUGUST 24
6. Op.m. Musical programme6.15 The Air Adventures. of
Jimmy Allen
7. OQ The Lone Ranger
7.15 Musical programme7.30 The House of a Thousand
Tales
7.45 The Story Behind the Song
8. 0 The Shadow of Fu Manchu
8.15 The Adventures of Dr.
.30 The Randall Family
8.45 Do You Believe in Ghosts?
9. O Professor Speedee9.30 Wide Range
10. O Variety programme
10.30 Slumber session
11. O Variety
12. 0 Close down

FRIDAY, AUGUST 25
. Op.m. Meet the MajorFamous Escapes
-15 Lawrence of Arabia
Oo Drums
15 Easy Aces
.30 Diggers’ session
8.45 Musical .programme
9.30 "Turf Tattle," by ‘ TheRailbird "
10. 0 Highway Happiness: TheMotorists’ session
10.30 Variety programme
10.45 Learn to dance
11. O Variety
12, 0 Close down

SATURDAY, AUGUST 26
6.15 p.m. Garden Club of the Air,
conducted by Don Donaldson
|

6.30 Sports results, by BernieMeConnell
6.45 Mclody tour7. 0 The Lone Ranger
7.15. Love Story Girl
7.30 The Home Decorating ses-
sion, conducted by Anne Stewart |
7.45. Slaps and Claps, conducted
by Lionel Sceats
8. 0 ogg programme45 The Adventures of Dr.Danton8.45 Musical jig-saw, by Alec.McDowell
9. O Bindle
9.15 Nola Luxford News
9,30 Wide Range
10. O Dance programme
40.15 Relay from the Town Hall
dance
41. O Rhythm Club of the Air
11.165 Dance programme1. Q0a.m. Close down

GLORIA ELLMAN, as Auntie
McKassar in "Komedy King
dom," which is heard from all
ZB stations on Mondays, Wed
nesdays and Fridays, at 12

noon

2ZA
ae
1400 k.c., 214m
PALMERSTON Nth,

The highlights of each night’s
programme are broadcast at

6 p.m.

SUNDAY, AUGUST 20
6. Op,m. Children’s request seg.sion
7. O Half-hour with ;Lotte Leh-
mann, Jan Kiepura, Marek Weberand his Orchestra
8. 0 The ‘Man in the Street"
session (relayed from 2ZB)
9. O Cavalcade of Drama: Napo-leon Bonaparte,-Emperor of France
9.30 Meditation music
10. O Close down

MONDAY, AUGUST 21
Op.m. Bright melodies
0 "Wuthering. Heights"
7.
Lawrence of Arabia
15
That Was the Year
Hollywood Casting Office45 I Want a Divorce >.

9. O Announcer’s programme
9.30 Melodies, old and new
10. 0.The story and songs of
famous regiments

TUESDAY, AUGUST 22
6, Op.m. Dinner music6.15 Half-hour request session
7. O "Wuthering Heights"7.15 The Randall Family
7.30 Sacrifice
8. O We, the Jury
8.15 Fifteen minutes with Victor
Sylvester and his Ballroom Or-
chestra
8.30 Half-hour of humour with
musical interludes
9. O Young Farmers’ Club session
9.380 Rhythm: Sweet and hot
10. O Close down

WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 23
5.30 p.m. The Dannevirke session
6. O Bright melodies
6.45 Music from far lands
7. O "‘Wuthering Heights"
7.15 New releases
.380 Lawrence of Arabia
8. O That Was the Year
8.15 Songs of the Islands
8.30 Round the bandstands
9. O Music from the masters
10, O Close down

THURSDAY, AUGUST 24
5.30 p.m. Feilding request session
6. O Early evening music
6.45 Music from far lands
7. 0 The Purple»Spider
7.15 The Randall Family7.30 Sacrifice j

8.15 Piano rhythm:
8.45 I Want a Divorce9. O New releases :9.30 News from the ~ motoringworld .
10, O Close: down '%

"FRIDAY, AUGUST25
6. Op.m. Early evening music
7. O Marton session _8. O Popular favourites-
8, O The Diggers’ session9.30 Sports session
10, O Close down

SATURDAY, AUGUST 26
6. Op.m. Bright ‘melodies6.15 Suzette’s ‘session .

6.30 Sports session
6.45 Melody tour
7. O Music from the movies
7.80 "The Home Decorating ses-
sion," conducted by Anne Stewart
8. O Popular concert programme
9, O Dance time from 2ZA
9.15 The Nola Luxford News10. O Close down ar
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